Technical data sheet
AIRSTOP ELASTO Adhesive Tape
To guarantee air and wind-tightness for the skin of a construction it must have the appropriate foils or panel materials
providing a permanent seal at overlaps, gaps, joints and penetration points. AIRSTOP ELASTO Adhesive Tape is slightly
expandable with adhesive generously applied.
AVAILABLE DIMENSIONS
TECHNICAL DATA
ADVANTAGES
slightly expandable
FIELD OF APPLICATION
adhesion of vapour retarders and barriers
joins of OSB and DWD panels indoors and outdoors
joins and connections with wood, masonry and metal
STANDARDS
DIN 4108-11 including Ageing
DIN 4108-7
ÖNORM B 8110-2
SIA 180
Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton
3APEL50 50 mm 25 m - 7 rolls
3APEL5040 50 mm 40 m - 12 rolls
3APEL60 60 mm 25 m - 6 rolls
3APEL60G 60 mm 25 m 30 / 30 6 rolls
3APEL6040 60 mm 40 m - 10 rolls
3APEL80G 80 mm 25 m 20 / 60 4 rolls
3APEL100 100 mm 25 m - 4 rolls
3APEL100G 100 mm 25 m 50 / 50 4 rolls
3APEL150 150 mm 25 m - 2 rolls
3APEL150G 150 mm 25 m 75 / 75 2 rolls
3APEL200 200 mm 25 m - 2 rolls
3APEL200G 200 mm 25 m 100 / 100 2 rolls
Material composition
PE base material with polyester fabric
and acrylate adhesive
Temperature resistance -40–80 °C